
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 350 Pageant Lane Ste 101c Clarksville Tn 37040
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

127973

127931

127923

127922

127921

128030

127970

128091

033H D 01500 000

033H D 01400 000

058G B 03100 000

066F E 01000 000

066K B 00701 000

056L B 03500 000

066J B 00700 000

141    10600 000

JUHI PARTNERSHIP

AVRAN ENTERPRISE LLC

MISHLER BLAKE C

GRACEY COURT LLC

GRACEY COURT LLC

STAGGS DWIGHT E

HEATH A. STUARD

SUITER TERESA B

February 5, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

JUHI PARTNERSHIP

AVRAN ENTERPRISE LLC

MISHLER BLAKE C

GRACEY COURT LLC

GRACEY COURT LLC

STAGGS DWIGHT E

CLARKSVILLE CAPITAL CORP

SUITER TERESA B

HT009TN
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